
DANY 1
by atulrabiatul65@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 01-Aug-2022 11:51PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1873695005
File name: TEMPLATE_MULAI_SENMEA_6.docx (232.82K)
Word count: 2879
Character count: 18545



1

1
1

2

8

9

10

11

12

15

16

18



1

1

1

1

17

19



3

21

22



20





3

4

4

13

14



5

6

7



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9

DANY 1
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Konsorsium Turnitin Relawan
Jurnal Indonesia
Student Paper

docplayer.info
Internet Source

ichwan18.wordpress.com
Internet Source

journal.lppmunindra.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

eprints.polsri.ac.id
Internet Source

proceeding.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub



<1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Monash College Pty Ltd
Student Paper

j-ptiik.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

Dian Altika Sari. "TRADISI TOMPANGAN
DALAM PERSPEKTIF AKUNTANSI", RISTANSI:
Riset Akuntansi, 2021
Publication

journal.institutpendidikan.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

mb3ndel.blogspot.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source



DANY 1
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


